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Dates for your Diary - Autumn Term 
 

Sun 19th Oct 
School Photos - 10% Discount & 

Free School Delivery Ends 

20th - 24th Oct Y6 PGL Osmington Bay 

Wed 22nd Oct 
Y5 Celebration of Learning 3.30pm-

4pm (Y5 Classrooms) 

Thurs 23rd Oct 
Y3 Celebration of Learning 3.30pm-

4pm (Y3 Classrooms) 

Fri 24th Oct 
Non-School Uniform & Harvest 

Festival Day 

27th - 31st Oct  Half Term 

Fri 31st Oct 
Y6 Secondary School Deadline for 

Applications 

Mon 3rd Nov INSET Day 

Tues 4th Nov INSET Day 

Tues 11th Nov 
Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Thurs 13th Nov 
Parent/Carer & Teacher 

Appointments 4-6.30pm 

Fri 19th Dec 
Last Day of Term – School finishes 

at 1.15 pm 

 

Y6 PGL Osmington Bay 

Just a reminder that the children can arrive at school 

on Monday morning between 8.35 and 9.00am. 

Please head to the school hall. If you wish to wave 

them off, you may do so outside of the school 

grounds. Please remember to park considerately so 

that the coaches can enter and exit safely. 

Parent/Carer & Teacher Appointments 

Your child came home with a pink ‘Parents/Carers & 

Teachers Appointments’ letter yesterday. Please 

complete and return it ASAP. Slots are first come, 

first served. If you need to make any changes to 

your given date/time slot, please email the class 

teacher. 

Have a great weekend! We look forward to 

seeing the children back on Monday morning. 

Harvest Non-Uniform Reminder 

We will be celebrating Harvest Festival on Friday 

24th October. Pupils may wear non-school uniform 

on this day in exchange for an item for the 

Farnborough Food Bank. All donations are greatly 

appreciated. 

 

http://www.manorjunior.com/

